
TDB - Details CH Etape 2

51 MARTENS Jean-Jacques/LAMBERT Yves VOLVO PV444 1957 0.00 58.00 0.00 240.00 240.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

52 DE VOS Luc/BORREMANS Eddy PORSCHE 356 coupé 1960 0.00 6.00 0.00 36.00 72.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

53 PONCELET Claude/VERLIEFDEN Jacques AUSTIN COOPER S 1965 0.00 4.55 0.00 0.00 156.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.85 2.00 120.00

54 ALBERT Patrick/VOSSEN Philippe PORSCHE 911 1965 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

55 CHABALLE Damien/MOORS Freddy VOLVO Amazon 1968 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.68 2.04 0.00

56 GUILMAIN Victor/GUILMAIN Jérôme PORSCHE 911 1968 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.68 0.00

57 VAN ROMPUY Dirk/VANOVERSCHELDE Jens MG B GT V8 1970 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.70 0.00

58 DELHEZ Johnny/NOELANDERS Yves FORD Escort RS 2000 1969 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.69 1.38 0.00

59 SCHOONBROODT Gaetan/GEHLEN Francois FORD Escort 1969 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.69 0.00

60 REUTER Daniel/BERNARD Christian PORSCHE 924 1977 0.00 0.77 0.00 46.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.77 0.00

61 HENRY Paul/HENRY Joël PORSCHE 911 1971 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.71 2.13 0.00

62 DESCHEEMAECKER Vincent/OPHOFF Axel VW 1302 S 1972 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

63 HERMANS Michel/PIGEOLET Daniel ALFA ROMEO GT JUNIOR 1972 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

64 JACQUET Bernard/ALBERT Yannick TOYOTA Celica GT 1972 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.72 0.72 0.00

65 LAMOTTE André/POLET Joseph LANCIA FULVIA 1972 0.00 0.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.72 1.44 0.00

66 HOLVOET Dominique/VANOVERSCHELDE Bjorn TOYOTA Celica GT 1600 1972 0.00 0.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.72 0.00

67 MUSTY Hubert/DUPAN Anton BMW 2002Tii 1972 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.72 0.00

68 VANDER ZYPEN Arnaud/MORTIER Didrik ALFA ROMEO Giulia 1972 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.44 0.00

69 VERHULST Luc/VERHULST Marc VOLVO 142 1972 0.00 28.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.00 3.60 0.00

70 DEFLANDRE Yves/LAMBERT Joseph PORSCHE 911 1974 0.00 0.74 0.00 900.00 900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

71 CLAESSENS Bruno/CORMAN Philippe DAF 66 LS 1973 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

72 GONIN Pascal/CONTENT Claudy BMW 2002 TII 1973 0.00 0.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.73 0.00 0.00

73 TRIVIER François/DUPONT Vincent DATSUN 240z 1973 0.00 0.73 0.00 0.00 43.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.73 0.00

74 SNYERS Vincent/NEULENS Henri SIMCA 1100 Special 1972 0.00 3.60 0.00 0.00 43.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 240.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.08 4.32 43.20

75 VENIER Raymond/SLUYSMANS Cédric LANCIA Fulvia montecarlo 1974 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.74 0.00

77 CAWEZ Didier/PLAINEVAUX Kevin BMW 1602 1974 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.74 0.00

78 SABRIER Didier/VERDIELL Jérome BMW 2002 TII 1972 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 216.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.44 66.96 86.40

79 DEVILLERS Jean-François/CHAPA Eric PORSCHE 911 1974 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.74 0.74 0.00

80 LEGENNE Benoit/LEGENNE Vincent OPEL Commodore GS 1973 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.73 4.00 0.00

82 GIRARD Bastien/GIRARD Jean-Luc LANCIA Fulvia 1976 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.64 3.04 0.00

83 NEUVILLE Jean/NEUVILLE Bertrand BMW 1502 1976 0.00 2.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

84 CHARLIER Philippe/GRISLAIN Philippe TRIUMPH Dolomite Sprint 1976 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 364.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.16 2.28 0.00

85 LANGE Thierry/LANGE Justine PEUGEOT 504 Coupé V6 1976 0.00 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.40 42.56 0.00

86 BAILLET Christophe/BAILLET Anne PORSCHE 911 Carrera 2.7 1974 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.74 0.00

87 LAREPPE José/FELOT Adrien OPEL Kadett 1978 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 0.00

88 FUCHEY Philippe/HAYEZ Christophe PORSCHE 911 SC 1978 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.78 0.00

89 PIRAUX Eric/MONARD Catherine RENAULT 5 Alpine Gr2 1977 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

90 MORELLE Olivier/TASIAUX Jean-Pol PORSCHE 911 SC 1982 0.00 9.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.04 48.00 0.00

91 FIEVEZ Jacques/LYS Andre PORSCHE 911 1984 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.84 0.84 0.00

92 EVRARD Jacques/CALDEIRA Antonio PORSCHE 911 1972 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.72 1.44 0.00

93 VAN DEN BROECK Michel/AVANZINI Pietro PORSCHE 911 SC 1973 0.00 9.49 0.00 43.80 0.00 87.60 0.00 0.00 43.80 0.00 360.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.98 24.09 43.80
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TDB - Details CH Etape 2

51 MARTENS Jean-Jacques/LAMBERT Yves

52 DE VOS Luc/BORREMANS Eddy

53 PONCELET Claude/VERLIEFDEN Jacques

54 ALBERT Patrick/VOSSEN Philippe

55 CHABALLE Damien/MOORS Freddy

56 GUILMAIN Victor/GUILMAIN Jérôme

57 VAN ROMPUY Dirk/VANOVERSCHELDE Jens

58 DELHEZ Johnny/NOELANDERS Yves

59 SCHOONBROODT Gaetan/GEHLEN Francois

60 REUTER Daniel/BERNARD Christian

61 HENRY Paul/HENRY Joël

62 DESCHEEMAECKER Vincent/OPHOFF Axel

63 HERMANS Michel/PIGEOLET Daniel

64 JACQUET Bernard/ALBERT Yannick

65 LAMOTTE André/POLET Joseph

66 HOLVOET Dominique/VANOVERSCHELDE Bjorn

67 MUSTY Hubert/DUPAN Anton

68 VANDER ZYPEN Arnaud/MORTIER Didrik

69 VERHULST Luc/VERHULST Marc

70 DEFLANDRE Yves/LAMBERT Joseph

71 CLAESSENS Bruno/CORMAN Philippe

72 GONIN Pascal/CONTENT Claudy

73 TRIVIER François/DUPONT Vincent

74 SNYERS Vincent/NEULENS Henri

75 VENIER Raymond/SLUYSMANS Cédric

77 CAWEZ Didier/PLAINEVAUX Kevin

78 SABRIER Didier/VERDIELL Jérome

79 DEVILLERS Jean-François/CHAPA Eric

80 LEGENNE Benoit/LEGENNE Vincent

82 GIRARD Bastien/GIRARD Jean-Luc

83 NEUVILLE Jean/NEUVILLE Bertrand

84 CHARLIER Philippe/GRISLAIN Philippe

85 LANGE Thierry/LANGE Justine

86 BAILLET Christophe/BAILLET Anne

87 LAREPPE José/FELOT Adrien

88 FUCHEY Philippe/HAYEZ Christophe

89 PIRAUX Eric/MONARD Catherine

90 MORELLE Olivier/TASIAUX Jean-Pol

91 FIEVEZ Jacques/LYS Andre

92 EVRARD Jacques/CALDEIRA Antonio

93 VAN DEN BROECK Michel/AVANZINI Pietro

N° Equipage

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1138.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 114.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.35 18.00 11.05 0.00 0.00 342.80

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.68 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 11.40

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.68

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.00 0.00 4.80

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.38 0.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.14

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.07

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.77 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.51

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.81 0.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.36

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 900.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.44

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.72 2.00 0.00 0.00 5.60

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.88

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.72 0.72 0.72 0.00 0.00 4.88

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.48 1.44 3.60 0.00 0.00 14.96

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.08 57.60 10.80 0.00 0.00 182.08

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2700.74

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.19

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.06 3.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 108.77

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.48 2.16 2.88 0.00 0.00 355.92

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.68 4.00 0.00 0.00 30.42

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.48 0.00 0.74 0.00 0.00 2.96

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.92 143.28 231.12 43.20 0.00 840.32

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.48

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.03 4.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 18.76

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 1.52 5.32 0.00 0.00 42.32

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.28

0.00 0.00 0.00 360.00 159.60 6.84 4.56 0.00 0.00 956.24

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.32 90.00 91.20 0.00 300.48

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.74

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 46.80 0.00 52.70

0.00 0.00 0.00 240.00 17.16 0.00 0.78 0.00 0.00 268.72

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.77

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.40 6.56 4.00 98.40 0.00 201.24

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.52

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.72 0.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.60

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.06 198.56 56.94 600.00 0.00 1503.12

CH19CH17 CH18 TotalCH20 CHS21 CHS22 CHS23 CH24/1 CH24/2


